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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
28.5.2017. - 10:45 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.57 MELADINIS, Odysseas GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 51.81 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 59.56 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 24.5.2014.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Serbia 50.65 794
50m: 25.13 25.13 100m: 50.65 25.52

2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Serbia 51.37 761
50m: 24.76 24.76 100m: 51.37 26.61

3. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 51.46 757
50m: 24.95 24.95 100m: 51.46 26.51

4. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Serbia 51.48 756
50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 51.48 26.03

5. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 52.75 703
50m: 25.21 25.21 100m: 52.75 27.54

6. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 52.82 700
50m: 25.34 25.34 100m: 52.82 27.48

7. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.84 661
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 53.84 27.25

8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.89 659
50m: 25.49 25.49 100m: 53.89 28.40

9. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.99 655
50m: 25.28 25.28 100m: 53.99 28.71

10. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 54.17 649
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 54.17 27.80

11. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 54.36 642
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 54.36 28.56

12. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon Celje 55.31 610
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 55.31 28.81

13. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 56.22 580
50m: 26.74 26.74 100m: 56.22 29.48

14. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 56.37 576
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 56.37 29.79

15. SBRISSA, EDORARDO 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 56.71 566
50m: 26.86 26.86 100m: 56.71 29.85

16. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 57.40 545
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.40 29.65

17. VETTORETTI, GIACOMO 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.44 544
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 57.44 29.82
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

18. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.61 539
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 57.61 30.95

19. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 57.68 537
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.68 30.37

20. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 57.93 530
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 57.93 29.78

21. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.22 523
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 58.22 30.58

22. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 58.32 520
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.32 30.37

23. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 58.60 512
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.60 30.95

ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 58.61 512
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.61 30.76

25. BJELOVUCIC, Gal 99 PK Branik Maribor 59.10 500
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 59.10 30.20

26. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Region Dolphins 59.28 495
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 59.28 31.26

27. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 59.72 484
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 59.72 30.66

28. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 59.82 482
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 59.82 30.85

29. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:00.05 476
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:00.05 31.53

30. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:00.20 473
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:00.20 31.74

31. SERUGA, Leon 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.32 470
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.32 31.23

32. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.54 465
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.54 31.38

33. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:00.56 464
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.56 31.35

STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:00.58 464
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.58 31.29

35. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:00.61 463
36. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:00.74 460

50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.74 31.75

37. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.18 450
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:01.18 31.11

KOZOLE, Anze 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:01.21 450
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 1:01.21 33.04
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

39. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:01.36 446
40. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.80 437

50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:01.80 31.93

41. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:02.01 432
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.01 32.20

42. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 1:02.72 418
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.72 32.38

43. LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:03.13 410
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.13 32.71

44. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.24 408
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.24 32.91

45. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.25 407
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:03.25 32.63

46. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.43 404
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:03.43 33.56

47. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 1:03.59 401
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:03.59 32.71

48. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.19 390
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.19 34.10

49. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:04.36 387
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:04.36 33.89

50. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.41 386
51. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:04.55 383

50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:04.55 34.19

52. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.62 382
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.62 33.65

53. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 1:04.96 376
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:04.96 35.32

54. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:05.07 374
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:05.07 33.75

55. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 1:05.16 373
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.16 34.70

56. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:05.50 367
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:05.50 34.93

57. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:05.67 364
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.67 34.25

58. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.07 357
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:06.07 33.62

59. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.18 356
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.18 34.21
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

60. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.18 340
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:07.18 35.00

61. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 1:07.38 337
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:07.38 35.90

62. IVANIC, David 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.89 329
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:07.89 35.77

63. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:08.35 323
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.35 35.59

64. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.47 321
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.47 36.34

65. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.56 306
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:09.56 35.25

66. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.65 305
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:09.65 35.23

67. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.45 295
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:10.45 36.66

68. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.49 294
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.49 36.55

69. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:10.73 291
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.73 36.81

70. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:11.74 279
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.74 37.26

71. JOVETIC, Srdjan 03 Mladost, BL 1:12.92 266
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:12.92 40.91

72. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:13.51 259
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:13.51 39.37

BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:13.59 259
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:13.59 39.54

74. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.20 224
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.20 40.13

75. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.70 220
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.70 39.93

76. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.87 218
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:17.87 39.21

77. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:18.14 216
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:18.14 41.79

78. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.80 210
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:18.80 40.70

79. COLIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:19.20 207
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.20 41.51
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

80. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.99 201
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.99 41.03

81. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:20.94 194
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.94 43.43

82. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.18 192
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:21.18 42.79

TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:21.29 192
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:21.29 41.98

84. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:23.30 178
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:23.30 43.29

85. RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.80 147
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:28.80 46.65

86. MIKIC, Luka 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.80 137
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:30.80 49.18

87. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:32.09 132
50m: 44.70 44.70 100m: 1:32.09 47.39

88. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 1:35.46 118
89. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:36.67 114

50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:36.67 52.98

90. MIKIC, Matea 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.42 101
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:40.42 56.43

91. DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 1:49.47 78
50m: 50.32 50.32 100m: 1:49.47 59.15

92. DJURIC, Jovica 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:49.94 77
50m: 51.08 51.08 100m: 1:49.94 58.86

93. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:53.45 70
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:53.45 1:00.05

94. GRAONIC, Luka 09 Aqua Star, BL 2:22.01 36
50m: 1:08.47 1:08.47 100m: 2:22.01 1:13.54

M 1

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.84 661
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 53.84 27.25

2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 53.89 659
50m: 25.49 25.49 100m: 53.89 28.40

3. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 54.17 649
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 54.17 27.80

4. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 54.36 642
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 54.36 28.56
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, M 1

Rank YB Time RT Pts

5. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 56.22 580
50m: 26.74 26.74 100m: 56.22 29.48

6. ZVAR, Tjas 00 PK Celulozar Krsko 57.40 545
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.40 29.65

7. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.61 539
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 57.61 30.95

8. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.22 523
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 58.22 30.58

9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 58.32 520
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.32 30.37

10. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 58.60 512
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.60 30.95

11. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:00.61 463
12. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:00.74 460

50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.74 31.75

13. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:02.01 432
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:02.01 32.20

14. KLEVA, Blaz 01 PK Koper 1:02.72 418
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.72 32.38

15. LAVBIC, Vid 01 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:03.13 410
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.13 32.71

16. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.19 390
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.19 34.10

17. FRANJIC, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:04.55 383
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:04.55 34.19

18. MILAKOVIC, Stefan 01 Mladost, BL 1:04.96 376
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:04.96 35.32

19. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:05.50 367
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:05.50 34.93

20. IVANIC, David 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.89 329
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:07.89 35.77

21. LEVACIC, Nik 01 PK Branik Maribor 1:08.47 321
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.47 36.34

M2

1. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 56.37 576
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 56.37 29.79

2. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 57.68 537
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.68 30.37
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, M2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

3. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 57.93 530
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 57.93 29.78

4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 58.61 512
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 58.61 30.76

5. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Region Dolphins 59.28 495
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 59.28 31.26

6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 59.72 484
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 59.72 30.66

7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 59.82 482
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 59.82 30.85

8. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:00.05 476
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:00.05 31.53

9. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:00.20 473
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:00.20 31.74

10. SERUGA, Leon 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.32 470
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.32 31.23

11. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.54 465
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.54 31.38

12. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:00.56 464
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.56 31.35

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.24 408
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:03.24 32.91

14. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.25 407
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:03.25 32.63

15. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.43 404
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:03.43 33.56

16. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 1:03.59 401
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:03.59 32.71

17. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.41 386
18. RADIC, Sven 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:05.67 364

50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.67 34.25

19. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.18 340
50m: 32.18 32.18 100m: 1:07.18 35.00

20. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:10.45 295
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:10.45 36.66

21. ZUNKO, Mai 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:10.73 291
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:10.73 36.81

22. PANIC, Sergej 02 Olymp, BL 1:11.74 279
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:11.74 37.26

23. JOVETIC, Srdjan 03 Mladost, BL 1:12.92 266
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:12.92 40.91
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, M2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

24. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:13.59 259
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:13.59 39.54

25. COLIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:19.20 207
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:19.20 41.51

M3

1. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:00.58 464
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:00.58 31.29

2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.18 450
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:01.18 31.11

3. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.80 437
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:01.80 31.93

4. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:04.36 387
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:04.36 33.89

5. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.62 382
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.62 33.65

6. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:05.07 374
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:05.07 33.75

7. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 PS Vojvodine 1:05.16 373
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.16 34.70

8. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.07 357
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:06.07 33.62

9. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.18 356
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.18 34.21

10. RELJIN, Vanja 05 PS Vojvodine 1:07.38 337
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:07.38 35.90

11. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:08.35 323
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.35 35.59

12. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.56 306
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:09.56 35.25

13. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.65 305
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:09.65 35.23

14. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.49 294
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.49 36.55

15. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:13.51 259
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:13.51 39.37

16. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.20 224
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.20 40.13

17. RACIC, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.70 220
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.70 39.93
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 29, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, M3

Rank YB Time RT Pts

18. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.87 218
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:17.87 39.21

19. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:18.14 216
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:18.14 41.79

20. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.80 210
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:18.80 40.70

21. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.99 201
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.99 41.03

22. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:20.94 194
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.94 43.43

23. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.18 192
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:21.18 42.79

TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:21.29 192
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:21.29 41.98

25. MILAKOVIC, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:23.30 178
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:23.30 43.29

26. RACIC, Sasa 05 Olymp, BL 1:28.80 147
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:28.80 46.65

27. MIKIC, Luka 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.80 137
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:30.80 49.18

28. KOJCINOVIC, Petar 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:32.09 132
50m: 44.70 44.70 100m: 1:32.09 47.39

29. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 1:35.46 118
30. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:36.67 114

50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:36.67 52.98

31. MIKIC, Matea 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:40.42 101
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:40.42 56.43

32. DJUKANOVIC, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 1:49.47 78
50m: 50.32 50.32 100m: 1:49.47 59.15

33. DJURIC, Jovica 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:49.94 77
50m: 51.08 51.08 100m: 1:49.94 58.86

34. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 1:53.45 70
50m: 53.40 53.40 100m: 1:53.45 1:00.05

35. GRAONIC, Luka 09 Aqua Star, BL 2:22.01 36
50m: 1:08.47 1:08.47 100m: 2:22.01 1:13.54
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